
VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE ALUMNI ASSOCIATION 

Registered under the Societies Act: Reg. No. 105/2008 

Tiruvedakam West, Madurai District – 625 234, Tamil Nadu 

MEMBERSHIP DETAILS“DIAMOND” 

 

S.No Name Major Batch Roll No. Membership Membership Id Present Job Photo 

 

 

1 

 

 

K. Ravi 

 

B.Sc. 

Physics 

 

 

1981-1984 

 

 

880 

 

 

Diamond 

 

VCAAPHY880/1984 

 

Software Professional/Public Limited 

Company 

9820576315 

K.Ravi1963@Yahoo.In 
 

 

2 

 

R. Kirubaram 

 

B.Sc. 

Zoology 

 

1981-1984 

 

999 

 

Diamond 

 

VCAAZOO999/1984 

 

Shriram Transport Finance Co. Ltd 

9940678499 

Kirubaram.R@Gmail.Com 

 

 

 

3 

 

 

P. Pandithurai 

 

 

B. Com. 

 

 

1981-1984 

 

 

815 

 

 

Diamond 

 

 

VCAACOM815/1984 

 

 

Proprietor Business 

9881136907 

Pandiantpt@Gmail.Com 

 

mailto:k.ravi1963@yahoo.in
mailto:Kirubaram.r@gmail.com
mailto:pandiantpt@gmail.com


4  R. Narasimhan 

 

B.Sc. 

Mathemati

cs 

 

 

1981-1984 

 

 

801 

 

 

Diamond 

 

VCAACOM 801/1984 

 

Chief Executive 3S USA INC 6307649091 

Ram@3susa.Com 

 

5 

 

K.R. 

Sathiyanarayanan 

 

 

B. Com. 

 

 

1990-1993 

 

 

718 

 

 

Diamond 

 

VCAACOM718/1993 

 

Practicing Charted Accountant  

9840118712 

Sia@Gvns.Org 

 

6 
 

V. Sankar 

 

B.Sc. 

Botany 

 

1990-1993 

 

913 

 

Diamond 

 

VCAABOT913/1993 

 

Practicing Charted Accountant  

9840233799 

Sankar@Gvns.Org 

 

7  M. Puvaneswaran 
 

B. Com. 

 

1990-1993 

 

779 

 

Diamond 
VCAACOM779/1993 

Accounts Auditor 

9894078075 

Bhuvanesh71@Gmail.Com 

 

mailto:ram@3susa.com
mailto:sia@gvns.org
mailto:sankar@gvns.org
mailto:bhuvanesh71@gmail.com


8 

 

 

M. Raja 

 

 

M.Com. 

 

 

2003-05 

 

 

56 

 

 

Diamond 

 

 

VCAACOM56/2005 

 

Working In Chennai Govt Related 

Work 

9176438610 

Indhuraja@Gmail.Com 

 

9 
 

V. Murugan 

 

B.A. 

History 

 

2004-07 

 

1026 

 

Diamond 

 

VCAAHIS1026/2007 

 

Assistant Professor Of History 

9942698483 

Murugamj1986@Gmail.Com 

 

10 
 

M. Stalin 

 

B.Sc. 

Physics 

 

1995-1998 

 

1090 

 

Diamond 

 

VCAAPHY1090/1998 

Graduate Teacher (GGHSS) 

9842976966 

Talinvidesh@Gmail.Com 

 

11 
 

B. Haribaskaran 

 

B. Com. 

 

2003-2006 

 

638 

 

Diamond 

 

VCAACOM638/2006 

Bank Manager In Tamilnadu Grama Bank 

9944422677 

Haribaski635@Gmail.Com 

 

mailto:indhuraja@gmail.com
mailto:murugamj1986@gmail.com
mailto:talinvidesh@gmail.com
mailto:haribaski635@gmail.com


12 

 

V. Senthil 

Velavan 

 

B. Com. 

 

1995-1998 

 

1055 

 

Diamond 

 

VCAACOM1055/1998 

Health Care Consultant & Business 

9842637274 

Velasmi@Gmail.Com 

 

13 
 

Dr. M. Selvam 

B.Sc. 

Chemistry 

 

1995-1998 

 

1186 

 

Diamond 
VCAACHE1186/1998 

Vice Principal 

9842149059 

Ssshmkm@Gmail.Com 

 

14 
K. 

Ravichchandran 

B.Sc. 

Mathemati

cs 

 

1990-93 

 

894 

 

Diamond 
VCAAMAT894/1993 

9840156392 

Kavichanram891@Gamil.Com 
 

15 

 

V.N. Soundara 

Rajan 

 

B.Sc. 

Physics 

 

1981-84 
 

 

Diamond 

 

VCAAPHY/1984 

Government Hir .Sec.School 

9443073578 

Shysound@Gmail.Com 

 

mailto:velasmi@gmail.com
mailto:ssshmkm@gmail.com
mailto:kavichanram891@gamil.com
mailto:shysound@gmail.com


16 
 

M. Kanagaraj 

B.Sc. 

Physics 

 

1987-90 

 

869 

 

Diamond 
VCAAPHY869/1990 

Poultry Medicine/Rsm 9443307393 

Saikangaraj@Gmail.Com 

 

17 
 

V. Manoharachary 

 

B.Sc. 

Physics 

 

1981 1984 

 

820 

 

Diamond 
VCAAPHY820/1984 

Progressive Leasing Lead Database 

Administrator 

8479423941 

Rachayitha@Gmail.Com 

 

18 
 

Dr. S.Theenathayalan 

 

B. A. 

Economics 

 

1986 -1989 

 

549 

 

Diamond 

 

VCAAECO549/1989 

Associate Professor & Head 

9443725362,8778695930 

Theenarasee@Gmail.Com 

 

19 
 

R. Gopi 

B. A. 

Economics 

 

1986 -1989 

 

1146 

 

Diamond 
VCAAECO1146/1989 

Associate Professor Of Economics 

9894304600 

Rengarajangopi@Gmail.Com 

 

mailto:saikangaraj@gmail.com
mailto:rachayitha@gmail.com
mailto:theenarasee@gmail.com
mailto:rengarajangopi@gmail.com


20 
 

Dr. M. Arulmaran 

 

B. A. 

Economics 

 

1997 - 

2000 

 

1188 

 

Diamond 

 

VCAAECO1188/2000 

Assistant Professor Of Economics 

7708329839 

Amaram21@Gmail.Com 

 

 

21 

 

Dr. S. Vadivel 

Raja 

 

B.Com., 

M.Com., 

Ph.D. 

 

1994-1997 

1997-1999 

2011-2016 

 

568 

 

Diamond 

 

VCAACOM568/2016 

Assistant Professor of Commerce 

9842552084 

Sursingam@Gmail.Com 

 

22 

 

Sri. A. 

Dharmananantham 

 

B.Sc. 

Chemistry 

 

2011 – 

2014 

 

 

981 

 

 

Diamond 

 

VCAACHE981/2014 

Assistant Professor of Chemistry 

7339411353 

Anandamdharma@Gamil.Com 

 

23 
 

P. Ramasamy Raja 

 

B.A. 

His 

 

1993-96 

 

869 

 

Diamond 

 

VCAAHIS869/1996 

 

Business 

9840349333 

Raja@Vvff.In 

 

mailto:amaram21@gmail.com
mailto:sursingam@gmail.com
mailto:anandamdharma@gamil.com
mailto:raja@vvff.in


24 
 

V. Senthilvelavan 

 

B.Com 

 

1995-98 

 

1055 

 

Diamond 

 

 

VCAACOM1055/1998 

 

Business of Healthcare Consultant 

9842637274 

Velasmi@Gmail.Com 

 

25 

 

 

S. Anandhamurugan 

 

 

B.Com 

 

 

1995-98 

 

 

1040 

 

 

Diamond 

 

 

VCAACOM1040/1998 

 

Office Manager 

9362020039 

Varsu20082007@Gmail.Com 

 

26 

 

 

S. Santhanaraman 

 

 

B.Com 

 

 

1993-96 

 

 

825 

 

 

Diamond 

 

 

VCAACOM825/1996 

 

Chartered Accountant  

9994799947 

Raman_Sant@Yahoo.Com 

 

27 

 

Camahadevanpandiy 

Araj 

 

B.Com 

 

1993-96 

 

924 

 

Diamond 

 

 

VCAACOM924/1996 

 

Chartered Accountant 

 9381001176 

Mahavalue@Gmail.Com 

 

mailto:velasmi@gmail.com
mailto:varsu20082007@gmail.com
mailto:raman_sant@yahoo.com
mailto:mahavalue@gmail.com


28 

 

P. Kalyana 

Sundarapandiyan 

 

 

B.Com 

 

 

1995-98 

 

 

1093 

 

 

Diamond 

 

 

VCAACOM1093/1998 

 

Software Profession 

9486797267 

Kalyanaspandiyan@Gamil.Com 

 

29 

 

 

B. Karthikeyaa 

 

B.Sc. 

Maths 

 

 

2006-10 

 

 

433 

 

 

Diamond 

 

 

VCAAMAT433/2010 

 

Office Assistant, Vivekananda College, 

8838003137 

1karthikeyaa@Gmail.Com 

 

30 
 

Dr.V.Balamurugan 

 

B.Sc. 

Zoo 

 

1990-93 

 

800 

 

Diamond 

 

 

VCAAZOO800/1993 

Deputy Correspondent, Gandhigam Trust 

9443584081 

Balakodai@Gmail.Com 

 

31 

 

 

Harinath Gandhi 

 

B.Sc. 

Com. 

Sci 

 

 

1995-98 

 

 

1143 

 

 

Diamond 

 

 

VCAACOM1143/1998 

 

Senior Strategic Advisor 

6507432292 

Harinath.Gandhi@Gmail.Com 

 

mailto:kalyanaspandiyan@gamil.com
mailto:1karthikeyaa@gmail.com
mailto:balakodai@gmail.com
mailto:harinath.gandhi@gmail.com


32 

 

 

G. Suresh Kannan 

 

B.SC. 

Bot 

 

 

1992-95 

 

 

1093 

 

 

Diamond 

 

VCAABOT1093/1995 

 

Business 

9345174766 

Sureshtimbers@yahoo.co.in 

 

33 

 

 

R. Arivazhagan 

 

B.A. 

His 

 

 

1995-98 

 

 

1192 

 

 

Diamond 

 

VCAAHIS1192/1998 

 

9360529178 

Ariv1192@Gmail.Com 

 

34 

 

 

Prakash panangala 

 

B.SC. 

Zoo 

 

 

1977-80 

 

 

683 

 

 

Diamond 

 

 

VCAAZOO683/1980 

 

Chartered Accountant  

9150834333 

Trinkp30@Gmail.Com 

 

35 Dr.K.VAIRAVASAMY Zoology 1983 - 1986 1992 Diamond VCAAZOO1992/1986 

9360039539 

& 

Assistant Director 

 

mailto:sureshtimbers@yahoo.co.in
mailto:ariv1192@gmail.com
mailto:trinkp30@gmail.com


36 D.R.Venkatesh Zoology 1994 - 1997 579 Diamond VCAAZOO579/1997 

9786659801 

& 

Clinical Embryologist 

 

37 C. Ponnusamy Commerce 1983 - 1986 1111 Diamond VCAACOM1111/1986 

9443722173 

& 

Section Officer, ICMR - VCRC , Govt of India 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 


